Alcli.ca-

Phone: 416-699-1515 - Email: order s@alcli.ca

Professional Cast Aluminum Level (6 Vials)

Description

e Durable cast aluminum construction
¢ Precision milled frame for accurate work surface
e Six Cat’s Eye Yellow double bent vials. 2 level viadls, 4 plumb vials

e Guaranteed accurate to .0004” per inch

SKU

SL1818.MP
SL2424 MP
SL2828.MP
SL3030.MP
SL4848.MP

Size

18", 6 Vials
24", 6 Vials
28", 6 Vials
30", 6 Vials
48", 6 Vids

Sold by
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Brand: Sands
Product No: SL1818.MP ... more
Madein: USA
Sold by: Piece
Box Quantity: 3 Piece/Box

Box Quantity
3 Piece/Box
3 Piece/Box
3 Piece/Box
3 Piece/Box
3 Piece/Box

QTY/Pdlet
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