## Professional Cast Aluminum Level (6 Vials)



**Brand:** Sands

Product No: SL1818.MP ... more

Made in: USA Sold by: Piece

**Box Quantity:** 3 Piece/Box

## **Description**

- Durable cast aluminum construction
- Precision milled frame for accurate work surface
- Six Cat's Eye Yellow double bent vials. 2 level vials, 4 plumb vials
- Guaranteed accurate to .0004" per inch

SKU	Size	Sold by	Box Quantity	QTY/Pallet
SL1818.MP	18", 6 Vials	Piece	3 Piece/Box	-
SL2424.MP	24", 6 Vials	Piece	3 Piece/Box	-
SL2828.MP	28", 6 Vials	Piece	3 Piece/Box	-
SL3030.MP	30", 6 Vials	Piece	3 Piece/Box	-
SL4848.MP	48", 6 Vials	Piece	3 Piece/Box	-